
SCHEDULE - OPERATION SLAPSHOT
spring 2008 / RINX - MILLER LIGHT #2

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Fri, Feb 29, 08 0 OPERATION SLAPSHOT 4 MAD DOGS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 03, 08 3 OPERATION SLAPSHOT 1 RAZORBACKS 7:15 pm -

Wed, Mar 12, 08 3 OPERATION SLAPSHOT 0 REAPERS 11:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 17, 08 1 VAUGHAN OILERS 1 OPERATION SLAPSHOT 7:15 pm -

Wed, Mar 19, 08 5 OPERATION SLAPSHOT 5 RAMPAGE 10:30 pm -

Wed, Mar 26, 08 1 BUDS 3 OPERATION SLAPSHOT 11:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 02, 08 3 OPERATION SLAPSHOT 1 KEN SHAW 6:30 pm -

Wed, Apr 09, 08 1 MAD DOGS 6 OPERATION SLAPSHOT 9:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 10, 08 1 RAZORBACKS 2 OPERATION SLAPSHOT 7:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 16, 08 3 REAPERS 3 OPERATION SLAPSHOT 9:30 pm -

Mon, Apr 28, 08 2 4 RAMPAGE 0 OPERATION SLAPSHOT 6:30 pm -

Thu, May 01, 08 2 1 OPERATION SLAPSHOT 1 RAMPAGE 9:30 pm -


